BISUL 2023/24 School Calendar

23.08 - 01.09.2023
INSET Days

04.09.2023
1st Day of School

14.10.2023
Teacher's Day

30.10 - 03.11.2023
Autumn Break

10.11.2023
Early Day

(Teacher Council Meeting)

15.12.2023
Early Day
(Christmas Event)

25.12.23 - 05.01.24
Christmas Break

26.01.2024
Early Day

(Teacher Council Meeting)

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

12

13

14

15

16

19

20

21

22

23

26

27

28

29

Mo

Tu

Th

Fr

11

12

13

14

15

18

19

20

21

22

25

26

27

28

29

Th

Tu

AYe

We

Th

Fr

10

11

12

11

12

16

17

18

19

18

19

23

24

25

26

25

26

30

Tu

We

Th

Fr

10

14

15

16

17

21

22

23

24

28

29

30

31

Mo

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

11

13

10

11

12

13

14

18

20

17

18

19

20

21

25

27

24

25

26

27

28

05.02 - 09.02.2024
Winter Break

28.03 - 02.04.2024
Easter Break

19.04.2024
Early Day

(Teacher Council Meeting)

29.04 - 03.05.2024
May Break

30.05 - 31.05.2024
Corpus Christi

21.06.2024
Early Day
(Teacher Council Meeting)
26.06.2024
End of School Year

27.06 - 28.06.2024
INSET Days



